
NAGPUR METRO RAIL CORPORATION LIMITED
(A Joint Venture of Govt. of India & Govt. of
Maharashtra) “Metro House”, 28/2, CK Naidu Marg,
Anand Nagar, Civil Lines, Nagpur – 440 001,

Telefax : 0712-2554217
Website : www.metrorailnagpur.com

E- Tender No:  N1-(U/S)/ (ELE)/08- 2016, Dated 15/07/2016
E- TENDER NOTICE (2nd Call)

NAGPUR METRO RAIL CORPORATOIN LIMITED (NMRCL), invites by e- tender percentage rate B-1
Tender from Electrical contractors registered with Central Government / State Government / Public
Sector Undertaking / Urban Local body in appropriate class as per tender Schedule below.

T.No Name of Work
Estimated Cost
EMD Period of

Completion

Class of
Registration
Contractor

Cost of
Bidding
Document

08. Shifting of LT,HT O/H line
,crossings and providing LT,HT
U/G cables from
Lad square (CH:10750) to
Munje Chowk (CH:7743) for
Nagpur Metro Rail Project for
E-W Corridor.

₹2,08,76,993/-
₹2,10,000/-

24 weeks
Electrical
Contractor
registered in
appropriate
class with
above
department

Rs.10,000/-

01] Bidders are advised to note the eligibility and minimum qualifying criteria specified in
the Section- Instruction to bidders of bid document.

02] Availability of Bid Documents: The interested Bidders may download the bidding documents from
NMRCLs’ New e-tendering portal https://nagpurmetrorail.etenders.in under the section of
recent on–line tenders, on payment of bid document cost by electronic transfer as per
instructions in e-tender tool kit of the portal. The same can be Downloaded from 1700 Hrs on
17/07/2016 to 1600 Hrs on 07/08/2016.

03] Bid Queries: Bidders are requested to mail their queries regarding the bid in WORD Format upto
1100 Hrs on 27/07 /2016 on email ID: md.nmrcl.tenders@gmail.com, mentioning the Tender no.
in the subject.

04] Submission of Bid Documents: The bid documents should be submitted on-line on the NMRCL e-
tendering portal before 1600 Hrs on 07/08/2016 as per the procedure given in the portal.

05] Date and Time of Opening of Bids: On–line submitted bids shall be opened in presence of bidder
who choose to remain present at 1700 Hrs on 07/08 /2016 or as may be decided by NMRCL.

06] Address for Communication : Office of the Managing Director, Nagpur Metro Rail Corporation Ltd.
(NMRCL), “Metro House”, 28/2, CK Naidu Marg, Anand Nagar, Civil Lines, Nagpur, Maharashtra,
Pin Code–440001,Telephone:(0712)2554217,Website:www.metrorailnagpur.com;
email: md.nmrcl.tenders@gmail.com

GENERAL MANAGER ( PROCUREMENT )
NMRCL,NAGPUR


